
Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 03.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 14:15

N J 100m

89 Kristi MURULA 27.06.1997 Tallinna SS Kalev

88 Karina KABRITS 07.01.1997 Tallinna SS Kalev

78 Marilin MÄTTIK 14.03.1996 Nõmme KJK

69 Kristina TILLART 22.04.1996 Pärnu Kalevi KJK

68 Kristel-Liis JÕENDI 26.05.1997 KJK Lõunalõvi

67 Õilme VÕRO 02.01.1996 KJK Lõunalõvi

56 Triin SELLIK 28.10.1997 Tartu Ü. ASK

51 Marie Helene HEIN 23.01.1996 NPSK Narvic

49 Karmen MESILA 29.12.1997 Tartu SS Kalev

42 Luise Maria TALLO 31.10.1997 SK Saarde

40 Triina MAASIK 23.02.1997 Audentese SK

38 Darja SMIRNOVA 03.10.1997 Audentese SK

18 Grete-Kai TEEÄÄR 02.02.1996 SK Elite Sport

12 Ene Liis LISOVIK 28.12.1996 SK Fortis

11 Laura TOOM 21.07.1996 SK Fortis

9 Kreete VERLIN 14.02.1997 SK Fortis

Prinditud: 02.07.2015 10:40



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 04.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 16:35

N J 200m

89 Kristi MURULA 27.06.1997 Tallinna SS Kalev

88 Karina KABRITS 07.01.1997 Tallinna SS Kalev

78 Marilin MÄTTIK 14.03.1996 Nõmme KJK

77 Anet POST 24.10.1996 KJK Hiiker

74 Kadi KAART 30.04.1997 SK Maret-Sport

69 Kristina TILLART 22.04.1996 Pärnu Kalevi KJK

68 Kristel-Liis JÕENDI 26.05.1997 KJK Lõunalõvi

67 Õilme VÕRO 02.01.1996 KJK Lõunalõvi

59 Inger-Helene VÄRAT 18.02.1996 Tartu Ü. ASK

56 Triin SELLIK 28.10.1997 Tartu Ü. ASK

54 Kristin LAANBERG 01.01.1995 Tartu Ü. ASK

49 Karmen MESILA 29.12.1997 Tartu SS Kalev

38 Darja SMIRNOVA 03.10.1997 Audentese SK

35 Erika DEMJANJUK 08.06.1997 Audentese SK

18 Grete-Kai TEEÄÄR 02.02.1996 SK Elite Sport

16 Liisi SAGOR 18.07.1996 SK Fortis

11 Laura TOOM 21.07.1996 SK Fortis

9 Kreete VERLIN 14.02.1997 SK Fortis

Prinditud: 02.07.2015 10:41



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 05.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 17:35

N J 400m

88 Karina KABRITS 07.01.1997 Tallinna SS Kalev

79 Elis-Helen STARKOPF 29.09.1997 Nõmme KJK

78 Marilin MÄTTIK 14.03.1996 Nõmme KJK

62 Annabel LUUK 23.04.1996 Tartu Ü. ASK

61 Annabel KUTMAN 13.11.1997 Tartu Ü. ASK

55 Liina-Mari ROOLAHT 26.06.1997 Tartu Ü. ASK

44 Marielle KLEEMEIER 14.05.1996 KSK Alem

40 Triina MAASIK 23.02.1997 Audentese SK

36 Darja O'KONNEL-BRONIN 22.03.1997 Audentese SK

18 Grete-Kai TEEÄÄR 02.02.1996 SK Elite Sport

16 Liisi SAGOR 18.07.1996 SK Fortis

Prinditud: 02.07.2015 10:41



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 04.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 14:15

N J 800m

87 Marie TAMMEMÄE 29.04.1997 SK Leksi 44

79 Elis-Helen STARKOPF 29.09.1997 Nõmme KJK

65 Liisbeth KALLIS 20.10.1997 KJK Harta

55 Liina-Mari ROOLAHT 26.06.1997 Tartu Ü. ASK

36 Darja O'KONNEL-BRONIN 22.03.1997 Audentese SK

5 Laura ERNITS 25.06.1996 SK Jooksupartner

4 Greete LEHEMAA 13.01.1997 Haapsalu KJK

Prinditud: 02.07.2015 10:41



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 03.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 16:00

N J 1500m

87 Marie TAMMEMÄE 29.04.1997 SK Leksi 44

65 Liisbeth KALLIS 20.10.1997 KJK Harta

64 Kätlin PILLART 06.02.1997 Kuusalu SK

29 Liana JAKOVLEVA 11.06.1997 NPSK Narvic

43 Anna MIKHAYLOVA 28.11.1996 KJK Atleetika

36 Darja O'KONNEL-BRONIN 22.03.1997 Audentese SK

20 Astrid-Mai BARSEGJAN Treeningpartner

27 Regina KÄNDLA 23.02.1996 Läänemaa KJK

4 Greete LEHEMAA 13.01.1997 Haapsalu KJK

3 Darina MAKSIMOVA 21.12.1996 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe

1 Johanna ARDEL 18.12.1996 SK Beavers

Prinditud: 02.07.2015 10:41



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 05.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 14:05

N J 3000m

87 Marie TAMMEMÄE 29.04.1997 SK Leksi 44

72 Šerelin ZVEREV 18.12.1996 VAK Staier

64 Kätlin PILLART 06.02.1997 Kuusalu SK

29 Liana JAKOVLEVA 11.06.1997 NPSK Narvic

43 Anna MIKHAYLOVA 28.11.1996 KJK Atleetika

21 Elisabeth TRUVE 24.03.1997 Treeningpartner

20 Astrid-Mai BARSEGJAN Treeningpartner

4 Greete LEHEMAA 13.01.1997 Haapsalu KJK

3 Darina MAKSIMOVA 21.12.1996 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe

2 Ksenija SAVTŠENKO 07.10.1997 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe

1 Johanna ARDEL 18.12.1996 SK Beavers

Prinditud: 02.07.2015 10:41



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 05.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 12:20

N J 100m tõkkejooks 83,8/8,50

86 Mariliis MUUGA 17.04.1997 SK Leksi 44

76 Tuule Sireli MÄE 11.06.1996 KJK Vike

73 Margot MERI 30.04.1996 SK Maret-Sport

62 Annabel LUUK 23.04.1996 Tartu Ü. ASK

59 Inger-Helene VÄRAT 18.02.1996 Tartu Ü. ASK

23 Vladislava OLEINIK 02.03.1997 Audentese SK

9 Kreete VERLIN 14.02.1997 SK Fortis

Prinditud: 02.07.2015 10:42



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 03.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 19:15

N J 400m tõkkejooks

Rada Nr OC Võistleja Sünniaeg Klubi Tulemus Koht

86 Mariliis MUUGA 17.04.1997 SK Leksi 44

84 Liisi NÕMMELA 28.09.1996 KJK Kose 2000

76 Tuule Sireli MÄE 11.06.1996 KJK Vike

72 Šerelin ZVEREV 18.12.1996 VAK Staier

23 Vladislava OLEINIK 02.03.1997 Audentese SK

13 Anneli KRIPSAAR 25.09.1996 SK Fortis

Prinditud: 02.07.2015 10:42



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 04.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 18:30

N J 2000m takistusjooks

Rada Nr OC Võistleja Sünniaeg Klubi Tulemus Koht

72 Šerelin ZVEREV 18.12.1996 VAK Staier

27 Regina KÄNDLA 23.02.1996 Läänemaa KJK

2 Ksenija SAVTŠENKO 07.10.1997 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe

1 Johanna ARDEL 18.12.1996 SK Beavers

Prinditud: 02.07.2015 10:43



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 04.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 11:15

N J 5000m käimine

31 Veronika JEGOROVA 21.11.1996 NPSK Narvic

30 Jelizaveta ANDREEVA NPSK Narvic

29 Liana JAKOVLEVA 11.06.1997 NPSK Narvic

28 Anna TIPUKINA 03.07.1996 KJK Atleetika

27 Regina KÄNDLA 23.02.1996 Läänemaa KJK

26 Margarita KOZLOVA 28.02.1996 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe

Prinditud: 02.07.2015 10:43



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 04.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 18:00

N J Kõrgushüpe

86 Mariliis MUUGA 17.04.1997 SK Leksi 44

80 Marlen MILLERMAN 07.03.1997 Nõmme KJK

73 Margot MERI 30.04.1996 SK Maret-Sport

58 Kätrin PÄRN 10.06.1997 Tartu Ü. ASK

15 Hanna-Friida KONKS 10.04.1997 SK Fortis

6 Merili VARTER 07.06.1996 SK Kivilind

Prinditud: 02.07.2015 10:43



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 04.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 14:30

N J Teivashüpe

86 Mariliis MUUGA 17.04.1997 SK Leksi 44

7 Andra MOISTUS 05.01.1996 SK Kivilind

Prinditud: 02.07.2015 10:43



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 03.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 18:00

N J Kaugushüpe

84 Liisi NÕMMELA 28.09.1996 KJK Kose 2000

82 Kirsi PRUUDEL 09.04.1996 Nõmme KJK

81 Laura Johanna METTIS 07.11.1996 Nõmme KJK

77 Anet POST 24.10.1996 KJK Hiiker

74 Kadi KAART 30.04.1997 SK Maret-Sport

73 Margot MERI 30.04.1996 SK Maret-Sport

66 Kristi MÄNDOJA 16.04.1997 KJK Harta

62 Annabel LUUK 23.04.1996 Tartu Ü. ASK

58 Kätrin PÄRN 10.06.1997 Tartu Ü. ASK

57 Elisa METSANURK 08.05.1997 Tartu Ü. ASK

56 Triin SELLIK 28.10.1997 Tartu Ü. ASK

51 Marie Helene HEIN 23.01.1996 NPSK Narvic

50 Katrin JAANI 15.11.1996 Tartu SS Kalev

48 Marit JUKK 16.11.1996 Tartu SS Kalev

42 Luise Maria TALLO 31.10.1997 SK Saarde

38 Darja SMIRNOVA 03.10.1997 Audentese SK

37 Karina ŠTORK 17.04.1997 Audentese SK

35 Erika DEMJANJUK 08.06.1997 Audentese SK

18 Grete-Kai TEEÄÄR 02.02.1996 SK Elite Sport

15 Hanna-Friida KONKS 10.04.1997 SK Fortis

14 Berit Betten NAARITS 07.11.1996 SK Fortis

11 Laura TOOM 21.07.1996 SK Fortis

10 Carmen SILLUTA 15.07.1997 SK Fortis

Prinditud: 02.07.2015 10:44



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 05.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 16:55

N J Kolmikhüpe

85 Triin JUNSON 19.12.1996 Räpina SK

81 Laura Johanna METTIS 07.11.1996 Nõmme KJK

73 Margot MERI 30.04.1996 SK Maret-Sport

66 Kristi MÄNDOJA 16.04.1997 KJK Harta

62 Annabel LUUK 23.04.1996 Tartu Ü. ASK

52 Britta PÄHKEL 30.11.1997 SK Põltsamaa

51 Marie Helene HEIN 23.01.1996 NPSK Narvic

50 Katrin JAANI 15.11.1996 Tartu SS Kalev

48 Marit JUKK 16.11.1996 Tartu SS Kalev

37 Karina ŠTORK 17.04.1997 Audentese SK

35 Erika DEMJANJUK 08.06.1997 Audentese SK

23 Vladislava OLEINIK 02.03.1997 Audentese SK

Prinditud: 02.07.2015 10:44



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 03.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 14:40

N J Kuulitõuge 4kg

83 Monica VAINOLA 19.02.1996 Nõmme KJK

75 Karina BAUMVERK 25.03.1996 Rapla JK

74 Kadi KAART 30.04.1997 SK Maret-Sport

70 Katrin VIINAPUU 31.01.1996 KJS Sakala

63 Mirell LUIK 03.01.1997 SK Viraaž

60 Kristel LOORITS 21.02.1997 Tartu Ü. ASK

47 Anna-Lisete KUKK 06.11.1997 Tartu SS Kalev

46 Heidy HAGA 02.03.1997 Tartu SS Kalev

45 Keily MUUGA 07.07.1996 Tartu SS Kalev

19 Johanna LEHT 01.01.1997 Läänemaa KJK

17 Ann-Ly EAST 04.10.1996 SK Fortis

Prinditud: 02.07.2015 10:44



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 03.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 18:00

N J Kettaheide 1kg

85 Triin JUNSON 19.12.1996 Räpina SK

83 Monica VAINOLA 19.02.1996 Nõmme KJK

75 Karina BAUMVERK 25.03.1996 Rapla JK

74 Kadi KAART 30.04.1997 SK Maret-Sport

70 Katrin VIINAPUU 31.01.1996 KJS Sakala

60 Kristel LOORITS 21.02.1997 Tartu Ü. ASK

46 Heidy HAGA 02.03.1997 Tartu SS Kalev

45 Keily MUUGA 07.07.1996 Tartu SS Kalev

39 Katri KARINDI 07.05.1996 Audentese SK

19 Johanna LEHT 01.01.1997 Läänemaa KJK

17 Ann-Ly EAST 04.10.1996 SK Fortis

8 Ave BOMBUL 01.01.1996 Niidupargi KJK

Prinditud: 02.07.2015 10:44



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 05.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 11:00

N J Vasaraheide 4kg

90 Anna Maria OREL 11.12.1996 Tallinna SS Kalev

70 Katrin VIINAPUU 31.01.1996 KJS Sakala

63 Mirell LUIK 03.01.1997 SK Viraaž

31 Veronika JEGOROVA 21.11.1996 NPSK Narvic

39 Katri KARINDI 07.05.1996 Audentese SK

19 Johanna LEHT 01.01.1997 Läänemaa KJK

27 Regina KÄNDLA 23.02.1996 Läänemaa KJK

8 Ave BOMBUL 01.01.1996 Niidupargi KJK

Prinditud: 02.07.2015 10:45



Eesti noorte meistrivõistlused 04.07.2015

Rakvere staadion 12:00

N J Odavise 600g

85 Triin JUNSON 19.12.1996 Räpina SK

73 Margot MERI 30.04.1996 SK Maret-Sport

71 Kelli PÕLD 18.12.1997 SK Lindon

63 Mirell LUIK 03.01.1997 SK Viraaž

47 Anna-Lisete KUKK 06.11.1997 Tartu SS Kalev

41 Kris-Marie PLOOMPUU 30.06.1997 Audentese SK

23 Vladislava OLEINIK 02.03.1997 Audentese SK

19 Johanna LEHT 01.01.1997 Läänemaa KJK

8 Ave BOMBUL 01.01.1996 Niidupargi KJK

7 Andra MOISTUS 05.01.1996 SK Kivilind

Prinditud: 02.07.2015 10:45
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